1
Application
Server
Platform
2
Single
Board
Computer

Single Bay Solutions
Multi-drive Dock Solutions
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Part No. Description
RD-01-RS: 5.25" IDE Removable Drive Bay, RoHS compliant RD-03-RS:  5.25" SATA Hot-Swap Drive Bay,
RD-02-RS: 5.25" aluminum IDE Removable Drive Bay, RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Part No. Description
 RHD-302S-RS: Multi-drive dock for Three 3.5" SCA2 HDD trays  RHD-302SATA-RS: Multi-drive dock for Three 3.5" SATA HDD trays, RoHS
 RHD-503S-RS: Multi-drive dock for Five 3.5" SCA2 HDD trays  RHD-403SATA-RS: Multi-drive dock for Four 3.5" SATA HDD trays, RoHS
D r i v e B a y - V 1 0